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Flint - Mold  Service S28 (TLAS028) 
Flint - Mold  Service 28X (TLAO028X) 
Flint - Mold  Service 28 (TLAO028) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 24th April 2022 until further notice 

Days:   SD       SD SH    
Operator: TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX 

Service: 28X 28 S28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 

Flint Ship 0655 0745 0800 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1435 1445 1545 1645 1745 
Flint Prince of Wales Avenue Welsh Harp Inn | 0748 0803 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1438 1448 1548 1648 1748 
Coed Onn Road | 0749 0804 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1439 1449 1549 1649 1749 
Mount Pleasant Mill Tavern 0657 0752 0807 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1442 1452 1552 1652 1752 
Northop Red Lion 0700 0755 0812 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1445 1455 1555 1655 1755 
Sychdyn, Main Road, Cross Keys 0704 0759 0817 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1449 1459 1559 1659 1759 
Mold Clwyd Theatr Cymru | 0802 | 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1452 1502 1602 1702 1802 
Mold Bus Station Stand 4  0710 0805 0825 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1455 1505 1605 1705 1805 
Mold Campus -- -- 0828 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

 
Notes: 
SH School Holidays 
SD Schooldays Only 

 
 

Mold - Flint  Service 28X (TLAO028X) 
Mold - Flint  Service 28 (TLAO028) 
Mold - Flint  Service S28 (TLAS028) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 24th April 2022 until further notice 

Days:  SH SD       SH SD    
Operator: TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX 

Service: 28X 28 28X 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 S28 28 28 28 

Mold Campus -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1510 -- -- -- 
Mold Bus Station Stand 4  0710 0810 0830 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1515 1610 1710 1810 
Mold Clwyd Theatr Cymru 0713 0813 0833 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1518 1613 1713 1813 
Sychdyn, Main Road, Cross Keys 0715 0815 0835 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1521 1615 1715 1815 
Northop Red Lion 0718 0818 0838 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1525 1618 1718 1818 
Mount Pleasant Mill Tavern 0722 0822 0842 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1528 1622 1722 1822 
Coed Onn Road | 0825 | 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 | 1625 1725 1825 
Flint Prince of Wales Avenue Welsh Harp Inn | 0826 | 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 | 1626 1726 1826 
Flint Ship 0725 0830 0850 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1535 1630 1730 1830 

 
Notes: 
SH School Holidays 
SD Schooldays Only 
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Flint - Mold  Service 28 (TLAO028) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 24th April 2022 until further notice 

Operator: TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX 

Flint Ship 0745 0845 0945 1045 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 
Flint Prince of Wales Avenue Welsh Harp Inn 0748 0848 0948 1048 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 
Coed Onn Road 0749 0849 0949 1049 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 
Mount Pleasant Mill Tavern 0752 0852 0952 1052 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 
Northop Red Lion 0755 0855 0955 1055 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 
Sychdyn, Main Road, Cross Keys 0759 0859 0959 1059 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 
Mold Clwyd Theatr Cymru 0802 0902 1002 1102 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 
Mold Bus Station Stand 4  0805 0905 1005 1105 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 

 
 
 

Mold - Flint  Service 28 (TLAO028) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 24th April 2022 until further notice 

Operator: TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX TNLX 

Mold Bus Station Stand 4  0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 
Mold Clwyd Theatr Cymru 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 
Sychdyn, Main Road, Cross Keys 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 
Northop Red Lion 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 
Mount Pleasant Mill Tavern 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 
Coed Onn Road 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 
Flint Prince of Wales Avenue Welsh Harp Inn 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 
Flint Ship 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 

 
 


